Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Marka
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Kingston
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Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

169,31

199,50

40,95
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114,45
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usD



